Contents
Specifications……………………………………………………………………………… page 2
Dimensional drawings……………………………………………………………………. page 3
Benefits……………………………………………………………………………………… page 4
Assembly…………………………………………………………………………………… page 4
Ordering information………………………………………………………………………. page 5
Upstream and downstream straight lengths acc. Standards…………………………. page 9
Installation and flowmeter orientation…………………………………………………… page 10

Gasket
 Orifice plate sharp edge – Rev.4 Jan 2015 - Page  5
Ordering information – MAIN CODE
Delta OP-
Orifice Plate XX XXX X XX XX XXX XXXXX XXX XXX
Type of upstream face
Sharp Edge SE
Conical Entrance CO
Quarter Circle QC
Eccentric EC
Segmental SG
Multi holes MH
Type of face
Raising Face RF*
Ring Torque Joint RTJ
                              for RTJ :
                              Male M
                              Female** F
                              in 1 piece or in 2 pieces
                              Monobloc MO
                              Screwed - see plate support material SC
Type of finishing
Polished 1 face P
Polished 2 faces 2P
Others -  SPECIFY O
Nominal diameter
DN15 - 1/2'' 1
DN20 - 3/4'' 0,75
DN25 - 1'' 1
DN32 - 1''1/4 1,25
DN40 - 1''1/2 1,5
DN50 -2'' 2
DN65 - 2''1/2 2,5
DN80 - 3'' 3
DN100 - 4'' 4
DN125 - 5'' 5
DN150 - 6'' 6
DN200 - 8'' 8
DN250 - 10'' 10
DN300 - 12'' 12
DN350 - 14'' 14
DN400 - 16'' 16
DN450 - 18'' 18
DN500 - 20'' 20
DN600 - 24'' 24
MAIN CODE
 Orifice plate sharp edge – Rev.4 Jan 2015 - Page  6
XX XXX X XX XX XXX XXXXX XXX XXX
Rating
150# A150
300# A300
600# A600
900# A900
1500# A1500
2500# A2500
PN10 D10
PN16 D16
PN25 D25
PN40 D40
PN63 D63
PN100 D100
Plate material
Stainless steel 304 SS4
Stainless steel 316 SS6
Inconel INC
Monel MON
Hastelloy HLY
PTFE PTF
Duplex DPX
Superduplex SDX